
SPIRITSSPIRITS

VodkaVodka
Absolut �Absolut � $12$12
Grey Goose�Grey Goose� $14$14

GinGin
Bombay Sapphire�Bombay Sapphire� $12$12
Hendricks�Hendricks� $13$13
Roku�Roku� $14$14

RumRum
Bacardi�Bacardi� $12$12
Bundaberg Black 12 years�Bundaberg Black 12 years� $14$14

TequilaTequila
Jose Cuervo Silver�Jose Cuervo Silver� $12$12
Don Julio Reposado�Don Julio Reposado� $16$16

WhiskeyWhiskey
Jameson Irish�Jameson Irish� $11$11
Double Black Johnnie Walker�Double Black Johnnie Walker� $12$12
Makers Mark�Makers Mark� $12$12
Jack Daniels Bonded�Jack Daniels Bonded� $13$13

BourbonBourbon
Woodford Reserve�Woodford Reserve� $12$12
Jim Beam�Jim Beam� $12$12
Wild Turkey 101 Proof�Wild Turkey 101 Proof� $14$14
Four Roses�Four Roses� $14$14

Non-alcoholic drinksNon-alcoholic drinks

Sparkling water� $5 ppSparkling water� $5 pp

Soft drinks� $5.50Soft drinks� $5.50
Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade,Ginger Beer

Special Soft drinks� $6.50Special Soft drinks� $6.50
Pink lemonade, Lemon lime and bitters, 

Juices� $6.50Juices� $6.50
Apple, Green supreme, Tropical, Orange,

Pineapple

Milkshakes� $9.50Milkshakes� $9.50
Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

Smoothies� $10.50Smoothies� $10.50
Booster:Booster: banana, mango, spinach, lime juice

Detox:Detox: blueberries, boysenberries, banana, dates

Energize:Energize: strawberry, apple, pear, pineapple, dates

Reboot:Reboot: mango, pineapple, banana, passion fruit

Mocktail� $11.50Mocktail� $11.50
Azul:Azul: orange blossom, fresh lime, mint, ginger beer

Piña Colada:Piña Colada: pineapple, coconut cream

Passion Fruit Mojito:Passion Fruit Mojito: passion fruit, lime juice, mint, 

syrup, lemonade

Non-alcoholic Beer� $9.50Non-alcoholic Beer� $9.50
Heineken 0%



Cocktail ListCocktail List

$20$20
Amaretto SourAmaretto Sour
Amaretto, lime, sugar liquid

Aperol SpritzAperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, orange

Azul Piña ColadaAzul Piña Colada
White Rum, Blue Curaçao, coconut cream,  
pineapple juice, coconut syrup

BrumbleBrumble
Gin, lemon juice, blackberry liquor, sugar syrup

CosmopolitanCosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, cacao liquor

Pornstar MartiniPornstar Martini
Vodka vanilla, Passoa, lime juice, vanilla syrup,  
passion fruit

MargaritaMargarita
Tequila, lime, Triple Sec

MojitoMojito
White Rum, lime, sugar liquid, mint, lemonade

NegroniNegroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange peel

Neptune’s GardenNeptune’s Garden
Tequila, Elderflower, lime juice, egg white

Old FashionedOld Fashioned
Whiskey, Angostura, sugar syrup, orange peel

Tequila SunriseTequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Red WineRed Wine

Abbotts & Delaunay�  $58Abbotts & Delaunay�  $58
Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Johansen� $72Johansen� $72
Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba, New South Wales

Rockburn�  $101Rockburn�  $101
Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand

Krondorf, ‘Vine Garden’�  $65Krondorf, ‘Vine Garden’�  $65
Grenache, Barossa, South Australia

BonVilla, Single Vineyard�  $48BonVilla, Single Vineyard�  $48
Shiraz, Hunter Valley, New South Wales

Ziegler, ‘The Brickyard’�  $66Ziegler, ‘The Brickyard’�  $66
Shiraz, Barossa, South Australia

Mitolo, Small Batch ‘Angela’�  $90Mitolo, Small Batch ‘Angela’�  $90
Shiraz, McLaren Vale, South Australia

Marrenon, ‘Inventa’�  $107Marrenon, ‘Inventa’�  $107
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

Eden Road� $87Eden Road� $87
Sangiovese, Gundagai, New South Wales

Bremerton, ‘Coulthard’�  $58Bremerton, ‘Coulthard’�  $58
Cab Sauvignon, Cab Sauvignon, Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Taltarni, ‘Estate’�  $84Taltarni, ‘Estate’�  $84
Cabernet Sauvignon, Pyrenees, Victoria

Andeluna, ‘1300’� $49Andeluna, ‘1300’� $49
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Riddoch, ‘Man of Many’� $80Riddoch, ‘Man of Many’� $80
Cabernet Malbec, Coonawarra, South Australia



White WineWhite Wine

Pikes, ‘Traditionale’ � $60Pikes, ‘Traditionale’ � $60
Riesling, Clare Valley, South Australia

Eden Road, ‘Canberra’� $82Eden Road, ‘Canberra’� $82
Riesling, Murrumbateman, Canberra

Larry Cherubino, ‘Cherubino’� $98Larry Cherubino, ‘Cherubino’� $98
Riesling, Frankland River, Great Southern

Kono,� $52Kono,� $52
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Philip Shaw No.19� $72Philip Shaw No.19� $72
Sauvignon Blanc, Orange, New South Wales

ARA, ‘Resolute’ � $84ARA, ‘Resolute’ � $84
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

J.de Villebois Pouilly Fumé AOP � $112J.de Villebois Pouilly Fumé AOP � $112
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

Sensi, ‘Filo’ � $48Sensi, ‘Filo’ � $48
Pinot Grigio, Sicilia, Italy

Tohu � $62Tohu � $62
Pinot Gris, Awatere Valley, New Zealand

Terra Noble, ‘Estate’ � $46Terra Noble, ‘Estate’ � $46
Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile

Pedestal� $71Pedestal� $71
Chardonnay, Margaret River, Western Australia

Robert Bowen� $96Robert Bowen� $96
Chardonnay, Margaret River, Western Australia

Albert Bichot AOP, Albert Bichot AOP, Chablis,Chablis,�  $128�  $128
Chablis, France

BeerBeer

Tap Beer� $12Tap Beer� $12
Freshie Hazy - Freshwater Brewing Company

Lager - Sydney Beer Company

Bottled Beer� $11Bottled Beer� $11
Asahi Super Dry

Corona

Sydney Beer Company Lager (3.5%)

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Stone & Wood Pacifique Ale

Non-alcoholic Beer� $9.50Non-alcoholic Beer� $9.50
Heineken 0%

Bottled Cider� $10.50Bottled Cider� $10.50
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider



Wine By The GlassWine By The Glass

Sparkling WineSparkling Wine
��
Fattoria di Calappiano � $12Fattoria di Calappiano � $12
Prosecco, Italy

NV Wicks Estate � $14NV Wicks Estate � $14
Sparkling Brut, Adelaide Hills

White WinesWhite Wines

Terra Noble, ‘Estate’ � $12Terra Noble, ‘Estate’ � $12
Chardonnay, New South Wales�

Kono, ‘Marlborough’  � $13Kono, ‘Marlborough’  � $13
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Sensi, ‘Filo’� $12Sensi, ‘Filo’� $12
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Rosé WineRosé Wine

Marquis de Pennautier � $14Marquis de Pennautier � $14
Rosé, France 

Red WinesRed Wines

Abbotts & Delaunay � $14Abbotts & Delaunay � $14
Pinot Noir, France

BonVilla, Single Vineyard �  $12BonVilla, Single Vineyard �  $12
Shiraz, Hunter Valley

Sparkling WineSparkling Wine

Fattoria di Calappiano DOC � $55Fattoria di Calappiano DOC � $55
Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

NV Wicks Estate Vintage� $60NV Wicks Estate Vintage� $60
Sparkling Brut, Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Lombard � $152Lombard � $152
Champagne Extra Brut, Reims, France

Charles Heidsieck � $235Charles Heidsieck � $235
Champagne Brut Reserve NV, Reims, France

Abele� $205Abele� $205
Blanc de Blancs Champagne, Reims, France

Le Crêt de Bine, ‘La Traditionnelle’ � $105Le Crêt de Bine, ‘La Traditionnelle’ � $105
Sparkling Rosé, Beaujolais, France

Rosé WineRosé Wine

Les Arts � $52Les Arts � $52
Gris de Grenache, Méditerranée, France

Marquis de Pennautier � $59Marquis de Pennautier � $59
Rosé, Pays d’Oc, France

Gerard Bertrand � $65Gerard Bertrand � $65
Gris Blanc, Pays d’Oc, France

Mirabeau, ‘Classic’ � $76Mirabeau, ‘Classic’ � $76
Rosé, Provence, France

Miraval, ‘Côtes de Provence’ � $98Miraval, ‘Côtes de Provence’ � $98
Rosé, Provence, France
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